
 
2018 Varsity Boys / Girls Volleyball Schedule 

 

SCHOOL   DATE    TIME   LOCATION 

 

Walnut Grove*  Tuesday, September 4
th

   5:00 PM  HOME 

 

Providence Classical*  Friday, September 7
th

  5:00 PM  HOME 

 

Victory Christian  Monday, September 10
th

 4:00 PM  AWAY 

 

Lighthouse Christian  Tuesday, September 11
th

  5:00 PM  AWAY 

 

Providence Classical*  Monday, September 17
th

 5:00 PM  AWAY 

 

Bob Jones Academy/  Thursday, September 20
th

 4:00 PM  AWAY 

Easley Christian Tri-Match 

BOYS Only 

 

Walnut Grove*  Monday, September 24
th

  5:00 PM  AWAY 

 

Union Christian  Tuesday, September 25
th

  5:30 PM  HOME 

 

Carolina Christian  Tuesday, October 2
nd

   5:30 PM  HOME 

 

Victory Christian  Friday, October 5
th

  5:30 PM  HOME 

 

Carolina Christian  Tuesday, October 9
th

    5:30 PM  AWAY  

 

Union Christian  Thursday, October 11
th

   5:30 PM  AWAY  

 

Lighthouse Christian  Tuesday, October 16
th

   5:00 PM  HOME 

(Senior Night) 

 

*Girls Only 

 

 
  


